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Legend
Trail Mountain Progression
            Date                 Acres                    Growth

June 4, 2018          327               327

June 5, 2018          974               647

June 6, 2018       1,185               211

June 7, 2018       1,722               537

June 8, 2018       1,757                35

June 9, 2018       1,792                35

June 10, 2018     2,719               927

June 11, 2018     6,498             3,779

June 12, 2018    7,155                 657

June 13, 2018    9,554              2,399

June 14, 2018  10,605              1,051

June 15, 2018  13,705              3,100

June 16, 2018  13,705                     0

June 17, 2018  13,862                 157

June 18, 2018  14,429                 567

June 19, 2018  14,684                 255

June 20, 2018  15,718              1,034

June 21, 2018  16,837              1,119

June 22, 2018  17,543                 706

June 23, 2018  17,697                 154


